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March 21 & 22, 2009
Windham High School

Greg LaFlam
Weight Class Place Wrestlers Name
44 1 Dominic Rossetti
44 2 Tyler Madirira
48 1 Caleb Calixto
52 1  Sean Arnold
52 2 Gabriel Robledo
52 3 Eric Park
52 4 Ethan Pierce
56 1  Zack Conlan
56 2 Jack Darling
56 3 Joaquin Robledo
56 4 Nayati Brown
60 1  Shane Luzieth
60 2 Jaden Calixto
60 3 Gren Paynter
60 4  Alexander Hernandez
73 1  Christopher Brigani
73 2 Carson LiCastro
73 3 Michael Angers
50 1 Jarod Ransom Kosman
50 2 Logan Smith
50 3 Mike Hartling
50 4  Alan Sfakios
54 1  SeanJohnson
54 2 Billy Brogno
58 1  Ryan Luth
58 2  Thomas Hoeg
58 3 Brandon Biron
58 4 Hayden Brown
62 1  Avery Shay
62 2 Jake Conlan
62 3 Casey Broadhurst
62 4  John Grasis
66 1 Matthew Cabezas
66 2 Alex Storrs
66 3 JP Andiarena
66 4  Cole McGill
70 1 Liam Wallace
70 2 Justin Tupper
70 3 Zachary Caffrey
70 4  Vincent Gualtieri
75 1  Devon Schoenberger

City & State
Glastonbury, CT
Providence,RI
Windham, CT
Sandy Hook
Cranston, Rl
Lisbon, CT
Warwick, Rl
Tolland, CT
Roxford
Cranston, Rl
Westerly, RI
Newtown
Windham, CT
Newtown
Plainville
Trumbull, CT
Easton, CT
Tolland, CT

Mystic, CT
Waterford, CT
Windham, CT
Windham, CT
Windham, CT
Warwick
Milford, CT
Mattituck
Tolland, CT
Brentwood
New Fairfield, CT
Tolland, CT
Plaistow
Middletown
Metheun
Charlestown
Windham, CT
Sandestown
Pawcatuck
Amston
Hampton
Norwich, CT
Winsted

Advancing
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Junior
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Junior
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Junior
Junior
Junior

75
75
75
80
80
80
85
85
85
93
93
93
105
105
105
134
134

58
62
62
62
66
66
66
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
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86
86
86
91
91
91
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Edward Lovely
Cole McGrath

Baltazar J. Gonzalez

Gino Esposito
Sean Ryan
Connor Haley
Anthony Falbo
Josh Bechen
Alexander Stoval
James Hoeg
Isaiah Bailey
Matt Sedgwick
Nicholas Martino
Dajion Hill
Daniel Contina
Julio Nieves
Dylan Hodge

Anthony Stramiello
Joey Rossetti

Zac Murillo

Luca Crudo

Alec Opsal
Carmine Palumbo
Braden Boulet
Taylor Shay

Matt Walsh

Evan Barczak
Nikolas Randolph
Jake Madnick
Stephen Thibault
Brian Roscover
Brandon Caffrey
William Verallis
Thomas Wynosky
Brendon Pastore
Max Odell

Ethan Oliver
Logan Smith
Davin Lourenco
Frank Surace
Sebby Ruffino
Lewis Stewart
Trent Guilford
Khamri Thomas
Michael Dinardo
Steve Sobota

Sandy Hook
Southbury
Windham, CT
Milford, CT
Bristol
Warwick
Newtown,CT
Whitman,MA

Mattituck,NY
Westerly,Rl
Amston,CT
Johnston

New Britain, CT
Stonington, CT
Mystic, CT
S.Windsor,CT

Circleville,NY
Glastonbury, CT
Meriden, CT
Sandy Hook
New Fairfield, CT
Chester

Salem

New Fairfield, CT
Colchester, CT
Central Vally
Waterford, CT
Glastonbury, CT
Southwick
Quaker Hill, CT
Brooklyn, CT
East Granby, CT
Oakdale, CT
Branford, CT
South Windsor, CT
Mansfield, CT
Winstead, CT
Warwick
Bedford
Columbia, CT
Warwick
Clinton, CT
Windsor Locks
Mahopac

East Granby, CT
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

91
98
98
98
98
108
108
108
108
120
120
120
120
140
166

75
75
75
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
105
105
105
105
110
110
110
110
115
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Zachary Cassidy
Fritz Hoehn
Seamus Wallace
Dakota Carden
Emmett Licastro
Marc Conte
Quinn Zsido
Thomas Leamy
Austin Caffrey
Stephen Briganti
Alex Perex
Andrew Hubina
Lucas Lennox
Edmund Pierce
Joe Digianni

Christopher Cucrolo
Nick Glover
Mitchell Clang
Blaise Benderoth
Danny Amorando
Irvin Vasquez

Will Chowanec
Dylan Martel

Ben Randazzo
Brent Smith
Christian Monserrat
Matthew Caputo
Geoffrey Verallis
Johnny Stramiello
Nicholas Dimauro
Sammy DeQuattro
Shane Shortt

Mike Ruffino

Sam Odell

CJ Luth

Pharadh Eaton
Aaron Travers
Jacob Quirk

Colin Irwin
Jonathan Rheaume
Joseph Thibault
Will Rishell
Anthony DiMauro
Michael Graff
Brandon Fulco
Dale White

Griswold, CT
North Andover
Pawcatuck
Branford, CT
Easton, CT
Johnston
Highland Mills
Warwick
Hampton
Trumbull, CT
Willimantic, CT
Danbury, CT
Clinton, CT

Clinton, CT

Middletown
Walpole
Lebanon, CT
Stony Point
New Fairfield, CT
Colchester, CT
Columbia, CT
Griswold, CT
Amston
Waterford, CT
Methuen
Stony Point
East Granby
Circleville
Johnston
North Kingston
Westerly
Windham, CT
South, CT
Milford, CT
Fairfield, CT
Warwick
Ashford, CT
Milford, CT
Salem
Southwick
Marlborough
Johnston
Preston, CT
Trumbull, CT
Hopewell
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Intermediate
Intermediate
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Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

115
115
115
120
120
120
120
128
128
128
128
136
136
136
136
150
150
150
150
175
175
175
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93

93

93
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David Brigand
Tim Parker
Drake Barczak
Jake Savoca
Kevin Wivell
Brad Marvin
Seamus Murray
Miguel Calixto
Travis Edwards
Nicholas DiDio
Jeffrey Bechen
Chris Weston
Mikey Amorando
Elliott Antler
Anthony Bellavita
Matthew Tulba
Thomas Anania
Kyle Foster
Aaron Walmsley
Anthony Ferraro
Spencer Hill
Dallas Sauer

Nicholas Crudo
Ryan Bolduc
Nick Lalota
Robert Daly

TJ Kreider

Josh Hoxie
Brian Amato
Cameron Pezza
Jacob Quirk
Gary Rachman

Stephen Mcqueen

Eric Manuel
Sam Rachman

Matthew Schlabach

Sean Kellett
Tom Foy

Sean McAllister
James Chase
Alex Lira

Jack McKeever
Taylor Grauer
Zachary Hicks
Jordon Robles
Justin Zeramby

Trumbull, CT
Sterling, CT
Central Valley
Madison, CT
Madison, CT
Wappingen Falls
Marstons Mills
Windham, CT
Sparrow
Tomkins Cove
Whitman
Thompson Ridge
New Fairfield, CT
Hebron

New Fairfield
Waterford, CT
Fairfield, CT
Somers, CT
Jewett City, CT
Spring Lake
Windham, CT
Warwick

Sandy Hook, CT
Salem, NH

E. Northport, NY
Willimantic, CT
Cornwall, NY
Winstead, CT
Newington, CT
N.Providence, Rl
Ashford. CT

Chicopee, MA
Old Saybrook, CT

Plainville, MA
Shelton, CT
Wappingers, NY
Colchester, CT
Londondarry, NY
Salem, NH
Brookfield, CT
Windham, CT
Salem, NH
Middletown, NJ
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Advanced
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Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

125
125
125
125
130
130
130
130
135
135
135
135
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
145
152
152
152
152
160
160
160
171
171
171
171
189
189
189
189
215
215
285
285
285
285

108
108
108
117
117
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Miguel Calixto
Lenny Richardson
James Dekrone
RJ LaBeef

CJ Dougherty
Alex Neal

Tim Procter
Alex Pratt
Brandon Walsh
Jake Bagley
Brandon Conrad
Ed Hunt

Austin Brais
Jordan Lovell
Ben Price
Dalton Ahern
Alex Manwaring
Kyle Westerfield
Steve German
Cody Pasarto
Jake Odell

Dean Gilbert
Kyle Lampman
Tyler Miller
Spencer Hill
Rayson Welch
Jonathan Correia
Jason Zeramby
Joe Giaramita
Spencer Foucher
Ryan McManus
Aren Norman
Alex Cieply

Joel Wamser
Steven Lambert
Joe Gaynor
Josue Davila

Joe DeMichele
Steve Higgins
Timothy Zeitler
Wolfgang Fiasconara

Matt Spano
Matthew Poppa
Cassandra Parisi
Brian Jennings
Christian Hiebner

Windham, CT
Jersey City, NJ
Greenlawn, NY
Pomfret, CT
Mathuen, MA
Brookfield, CT
Guilford, CT
Cranston, Rl
Griswold, CT

East Bridgewater, MA
Shelton, CT

Plainville, MA
N.Kingston, MA
Bennington, VT

Niantic, CT
Danbury, CT
Coventry, CT

S.Windsor, CT
Ledyard, CT
Powal, VT
E.Haven, CT
Windham, CT
Killingly, CT
Salem, NH

North Kingston, Rl
Greenlawn, NY
North Pownal, VT

Colchester, CT
Southbury, CT

Willimantic, CT
Bloomiingburg, NY
Andover, MA
Madison, CT
Tewkesberry, MA
New Hartford, CT
Willimantic, CT

Wappingers Falls,NY

Danbury,CT
N.Kingstown,RI

53 XN XX X 5 53 09X 5909 XX 959X 99X 9 XX I-o9X I I-oX o XKXXD1IJS oo o< o X o o oX< oo

< 5 S5 o<



Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

117
117
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
130
135
135
135
135
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
145
152
152
152
152
160
160
160
160
171
171
171
171
189
189
189
189
215
215
215
215
285
285
285
285
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Jed Cervero
Smith stratton
Mike Bradley
Daniel Calzarette
Robert Ferrante
Steven Duran
Joe Slane
Charlie Costanzo
Connor David
John Coukos
Frank Cabibbo
Nick Flannery
Anthony Finn
Matthew Shapiro
Nick Guilietti
Dan Bwgaleta
Nick Healy
Brendan Quinn
Bryan Turkel
Jeremy Rees
Geoff Toal

Nick Giovanniello
Nick Terdick

Ken Tortoriello
Ryan Tompkins
Caleb Comstock
Tom Holt

David Welch
Rich Frati

Matt Catrufello
Eric Brainard
Jared Cheatham
lan Altman
Connor Nelson
Donald McNeil
Mario Acca
Jonathan Didio
Tom Clarke
Dylan Casey
Juston Bassler
Shaun McCarthy
Jordan Alvarez
Marshall Deane
Maxwell Goldstein
Dylan Kniska
Sam Webster

Chishire,CT

Simsbury,CT
Shelton,CT
Cranston,RI
Tomlins Cove,NY
Wrentham,MA

Framingham,MA
Poughkeepsie,NY

Billeria, MA
Longmeadow,MA
Wallingford,CT
Thiells,NY
S.Windsor,CT

Weston,CT

Shelton,CT
Freeport,NY
E.Northport,NY
Uppermontclaire,NJ
Beacon,NY

Salem,NH

Bangor,ME
Hebron,CT
Huntington,NY
Longmeadow,MA

Plainville, MA
Plainville,CT
Tomkins Cove,NY
Coventry,CT
Chicopee,MA
Shaftbury, VT
Methuen,MA
Hampton,CT
Winstead,CT
Warwick,RlI
Colchester,CT
Bennington,VT
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125
125
125
125
135
135
135
135
142
142
142
142
150
150
150
150
158
158
158
158
167
167
167
167
177
177
177
177
190
190
190
190
215
215
215
215
295
295
295
295
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Antonio Torres
Paul Avena
Daniel Mcllrath
RJ LaBeef
Marvin Meyer
Nestor Rivera
Mike Silestri
Jake Bagley
Andrew Blain
Chris Malenfant
Eli Mazer

Kevin Constantine
Nick Weyer
Brandon Stavola
Alex LaBeef

Jim Rollins

John Hoke
Mark Irwin
Nicholas Watson
Eric Murphy
Joe Delgrasso
Roshib Robledo
Adrian Gonzalez
Dan Langer
Jesse Koproski
Philip Tryon
Sean OConnell
Luke Woodman
Bran Crudden
Chris Marks
Mike McKeever
Ryan Thiel
Richard Perry
David Loomis
Michael Drury
Dan Cook
Daniel Patsiga
James Fiasconaro
Orsen Durham
Patrick Paul

Willimantic, CT
Westbook
Sandy Hook
Pomfret, CT
Clinton
Newington, CT
Danbury, CT
Lebanon, CT
Windham, CT
Bristol
Uniondale
Winchester
Danbury, CT
Bethany
Pomfret, CT
Winstead
Tomkins Cove
Milford, CT
West Granby
New London, CT
Haverhill

New London, CT
Groton, CT
Winsted
Wilton

N. Attleboro
Unionville
Southwick
Windham, CT
Barkhamstead
Brookfield
Middletown
Meriden, CT
Plainfield, CT
Bristol
Ridgefield
Waterford, CT
Canterbury, CT
Bloomfield, CT
Hartford, CT
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